
2014 SWCRA TRACK CHAIRS  
 

Program Chair: Robert Stevens 
John Massey School of Business 

Southeastern Oklahoma State University 
1405 N. 4th Ave. 

Durant, OK 74701 
Phone: (580) 745-3181, Fax:  (580) 745-7479 

E-mail: rstevens@se.edu 
 

Accounting/Finance/Economics 
 

Judy Lewis 
Assistant Professor, Accounting 

Department of Business 
Texas A&M University - San Antonio 

One University Way 
San Antonio, TX  78224 

Phone: 210-784-2328 
Email: judy.lewis@tamusa.tamus.edu 

Non-Profit Management/Ethics 
 

Robert Howard 
Instructor of Management 

John Massey School of Business R109 
Southeastern Oklahoma State 

University 
Durant, OK 74701 

Phone: (580) 745-2042 
Email: rhoward@se.edu 

International Business 
 

Syed Tariq Anwar 
West Texas A&M University 

College of Business 
Canyon, TX 79016 

Phone: (806) 651-2491 
Email: sanwar@mail.wtamu.edu 

 
 

Human Resource Management/ 
Organizational Behavior 

 
Alix Valenti-Co-Chair 

Associate Professor 
University of Houston-Clear Lake 

2700 Bay Area Blvd. 
Houston, TX 77058 

Phone: (281) 283-3159 
Email: valenti@uhcl.edu 

 
Dalton Brannen-Co-Chair 
Professor of Management 
Hull College of Business 

Georgia Regents University 
2500 Walton Way 

Augusta, GA 30904 
Phone: (706) 667-4524 

Email: dbrannen@gru.edu  

Strategic Management/Business 
Policy 

 
Steve Vitucci 

Professor/Director of Military 
Programs and Relationships 
Texas A&M – Central Texas 

Killeen, TX 76549 
Phone: (254) 519-5494 
Cell: (254) 702-6501 

Email: Vitucci@ct.tamus.edu 
 

Small 
Business/Entrepreneurship 

 
Tim Wise 

Southern Arkansas University 
P.O. Box 9130 

Magnolia, AR 71754-9130 
Office Phone: (870) 235-5159 

Secretary Phone: (870) 235-4300 
Cell: (870) 904-2119 

Email: tdwise@saumag.edu 
 

Case Development Track 
 

Mike Menefee 
Thomas Family Center for 

Entrepreneurship 
University of North Carolina – 

Pembroke 
P. O. Box 1510 

Pembroke, NC 28372 
Phone: (910) 775-4210 

E-mail: michael.menefee@uncp.edu 

Marketing 
 

Lawrence Silver 
John Massey School of Business  

Southeastern Oklahoma State 
University 

1405 N. 4th Ave. 
Durant, OK 74701 

Phone: (580) 745-3190 
E-mail: lsilver@se.edu  

Symposia Track Chair 
 

Robert Stevens 
John Massey School of Business 

Southeastern Oklahoma State 
University 

1405 N. 4th Ave. 
Durant, OK 74701 
Phone: (580) 745-3181, 

Fax:  (580) 745-7479 
E-mail: rstevens@se.edu 
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